
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E19004422 PCN Date: 23APR19

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
CS  MICRO MATENLOCK  ASSEMBLY

Description of Changes 
ADDED ON CUSTOMER DRAWING:  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: (1081836)  APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: (11413000).
PRODUCT SPEC. & APPLICATION SPEC.

Reason for Changes: 
Document Clarification. CLARIFICATION
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 
No Mixed Shipments

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Note: This PCN contains only document changes, these changes do not affect the form, fit or function of the parts referenced. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1445050 214450506, 214450502, 414450500 B5
1445051 214450513 A3
1445052 214450522, 214450524 C2
1445053 214450532, 214450534 C2
1445054 214450542, 214450544 A2
1445055 214450553, 214450552 B1
1445056 214450562 C2
1445084 214450842 B2
1445085 214450852, 214450853 A2
1445087 214450872, 214450874 D2
1445088 214450882 A2
1445089 214450894 A2
1445090 214450905 B1
1445091 214450912 B2
1445093 214450939, 214450932 B3
1445094 214450942 A3
1445096 214450962 D2
1445097 214450973 A1
1445098 214450982, 214450984, 214450988 A3
1445099 214450993 B2
1445100 214451002 C2
1586842 15868422 C1
2029030 20290304, 20290302 A3
2029076 20290762 B



Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
2029104 20291042 B1
2315124 423151240 A

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1445050 214450506 B5
1445051 214450513 A3
1445052 214450524 C2
1445054 214450544 A2
1445087 214450874 D2
1445093 214450939 B3
1445096 214450962 D2
1445097 214450973 A1
1445098 214450984 A3
1445100 214451002 C2

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1445050 214450502 B5
1445051 214450513 A3
1445052 214450522 C2
1445053 214450532 C2
1445054 214450542 A2
1445055 214450552 B1
1445056 214450562 C2
1445084 214450842 B2
1445085 214450852 A2
1445087 214450872 D2
1445088 214450882 A2
1445089 214450894 A2
1445090 214450905 B1
1445091 214450912 B2
1445093 214450932 B3
1445094 214450942 A3
1445096 214450962 D2
1445097 214450973 A1
1445098 214450982 A3
1445099 214450993 B2
1445100 214451002 C2
1586842 15868422 C1
2029030 20290302 A3
2029076 20290762 B
2029104 20291042 B1

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 



Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1445050 214450506 B5
1445051 214450513 A3
1445052 214450524 C2
1445053 214450534 C2
1445054 214450542 A2
1445055 214450553 B1
1445085 214450853 A2
1445087 214450874 D2
1445091 214450912 B2
1445093 214450939 B3
1445096 214450962 D2
1445097 214450973 A1
1445098 214450988 A3
1445099 214450993 B2
1445100 214451002 C2
2029030 20290302 A3
2029104 20291042 B1
2315124 423151240 A

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1445091 214450912 B2

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1445050 414450500 B5
1445051 214450513 A3
1445054 214450542 A2
1445087 214450874 D2
1445093 214450939 B3
1445097 214450973 A1
1445098 214450988 A3
1445099 214450993 B2
2029030 20290304 A3
2315124 423151240 A




